Time

9:15

9:20-9:35
9:35-9:50
9:50-10:05

Math (75 min)

Content

Related Arts

Content

ELA

ELA

10:05-10:20

10:20-10:35

10:35-10:50

Lunch

10:50-11:05

11:05-11:20

Lunch

Math (75 min)

Related Arts

11:20-11:35

ELA

11:35-11:50

Math (75 min)

Lunch

Related Arts

11:50-12:05

12:05-12:20

Math (75 min)

12:20-12:35

Related Arts

12:35-12:50

12:50-1:05

Lunch

ELA

Content

1:05-1:20
1:20-1:35
1:35-1:50
1:50-2:05

ELA

Math (75 min)

Lunch

Related Arts

ELA

ELA

2:05-2:20

ELA

2:20-2:35

Math (75 min)

2:35-2:50

Content

Related Arts

Content

Content

2:50-3:05

3:05-3:20

3:20-3:35

3:35

Dismissal/Pack up

Dismissal/Pack up

Dismissal/Pack up

Dismissal/Pack up

Dismissal/Pack up

Dismissal/Pack up

3:50




